LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YOLO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5700057
NON PROP-20
01 643 $22,436.61
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $22,436.61
PROP-20
01 643 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $22,436.61
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $22,436.61

A5772678 DAVIS JOINT UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 8,139 $283,999.42
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $283,999.42
PROP-20
01 8,139 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $283,999.42
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $283,999.42

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR

TOTAL ADJUST

YOLO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATIO

$3,020.8
$3,020.8

$566.0
$566.0

$3,586.8
$3,586.8

$18,854.9
$18,854.9

$2,048.0
$2,048.0

$20,902.9
$20,902.9

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

CODE
REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT
1- $250.91
1- $250.91
5- $270.62
5- $270.62
6- $521.53
6- $521.53
4- $3,176.00
4- $3,176.00
2- $3,425.46
2- $3,425.46
6- $6,601.46
6- $6,601.46

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$3,271.
$3,271.

$270.
$270.

$3,542.
$3,542.

$22,030.
$22,030.

$3,425.
$3,425.

$25,456.
$25,456.

NT

72-
72-

62-

34-
34-

94-
94-

46-
46-

40-
40-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$566.
$566.

$566.
$566.

$0.
$0.

$2,048.
$2,048.

$2,048.
$2,048.

PAGE - 1236

RUN DATE 12/23/2014

S
LE

05-
05-

02-
02-

PAID
AMOUNT

$19,415.
$19,415.

$0.
$0.

$19,415.
$19,415.

$265,144.
$265,144.

$0.
$0.

$265,144.
$265,144.

TIME 16:49:40



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YOLO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5772686 ESPARTO UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 941 $32,834.92
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $32,834.92
PROP-20
01 941 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $32,834.92
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $32,834.92

A5772694 WASHINGTON UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 7,551 $263,481.96
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $263,481.96
PROP-20
01 7,551 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $263,481.96
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $263,481.96

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$154.
$154.

$297.
$297.

$142.
$142.

$17,721.
$17,721.

$7,396.
$7,396.

$25,118.
$25,118.

90-
90-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$367.
$367.

$396.
$396.

$763.
$763.

$2,946.
$2,946.

$3,177.
$3,177.

$6,124.
$6,124.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$522.
$522.

$98.
$98.

$620.
$620.

$14,775.
$14,775.

$4,218.
$4,218.

$18,993.
$18,993.

09-
09-

22-

31-
31-

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

PAGE - 1237

PAID
AMOUNT

$32,680.
$32,680.

$297.
$297.

$32,977.
$32,977.

$281,203.
$281,203.

$7,396.
$7,396.

$288,600.
$288,600.

RUN DATE 12/23/2014
TIME 16:49:40



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YOLO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5772702 WINTERS JOINT UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 1,537 $53,631.54
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $53,631.54
PROP-20
01 1,537 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $53,631.54
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $53,631.54

A5772710 WOODLAND JOINT UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 10,353 $361,253.97
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $361,253.97
PROP-20
01 10,353 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $361,253.97
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $361,253.97

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015
BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T

$1,986.65 $599.76 $1,386.89

$1,986.65 $599.76 $1,386.89

$1,077.70 $646.87 $430.83

$1,077.70 $646.87 $430.83

$3,064.35 $1,246.63 $1,817.72

$3,064.35 $1,246.63 $1,817.72

T

$7,860.08- $4,039.95 $11,900.03-

$7,860.08- $4,039.95 $11,900.03-

$1,651.54 $4,357.27 $2,705.73-

$1,651.54 $4,357.27 $2,705.73-

$6,208.54- $8,397.22 $14,605.76-

$6,208.54- $8,397.22 $14,605.76-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

S
LE
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RUN DATE 12/23/2014
TIME 16:49:40

PAID
AMOUNT

$55,618.19
$55,618.19

$1,077.70
$1,077.70

$56,695.89
$56,695.89

$353,393.89
$353,393.89

$1,651.54
$1,651.54

$355,045.43
$355,045.43



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

YOLO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5791079
NON PROP-20
01 594
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 594

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A5791201
NON PROP-20

01 251

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 251

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

CHARTER ACADEMY T
$20,726.82 $5,092.13 $231.79 $4,860.34
$20,726.82 $5,092.13 $231.79 $4,860.34
$0.00 $1,558.13 $249.99 $1,308.14
$0.00 $1,558.13 $249.99 $1,308.14
$20,726.82 $6,650.26 $481.78 $6,168.48
$20,726.82 $6,650.26 $481.78 $6,168.48

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY T
$8,758.30 $434_58- $97.94 $532.52-
$8,758.30 $434.58- $97.94 $532.52-
$0.00 $24.39- $105.63 $105.63-
$0.00 $24.39- $105.63 $105.63-
$8,758.30 $458.97- $203.57 $638.15-
$8,758.30 $458.97- $203.57 $638.15-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$24.
$24.

$24.
$24.

PAGE - 1239

RUN DATE 12/23/2014
TIME 16:49:40

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $25,818.95
00 $25,818.95
00 $1,558.13
00 $1,558.13
00 $27,377.08
00 $27,377.08
00 $8,323.72
00 $8,323.72
39- $0.00
39- $0.00
39- $8,323.72
39- $8,323.72



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

YOLO COUNTY

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A5791338
NON PROP-20
01 241
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 241

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
A5795907
NON PROP-20

01 148

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20

01 148

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

ED ENTITY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORT IONED PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

SACRAMENTO VALLEY CHARTER T
$8,409.36 $4,573.28 $94.04 $4,479.24
$8,409.36 $4,573.28 $94.04 $4,479.24
$0.00 $1,294.08 $101.42 $1,192.66
$0.00 $1,294.08 $101.42 $1,192.66
$8,409.36 $5,867.36 $195.46 $5,671.90
$8,409.36 $5,867.36 $195.46 $5,671.90

WEST SACRAMENTO EARLY COLLEGE T
$5,164.26 $3,438.88- $57.75 $3,496.63-
$5,164.26 $3,438.88- $57.75 $3,496.63-
$0.00 $854 .59~ $62.28 $62.28-
$0.00 $854 .59~ $62.28 $62.28-
$5,164.26 $4,293.47- $120.03 $3,558.91-
$5,164.26 $4,293.47- $120.03 $3,558.91-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$854.
$854.

$854.
$854.

PAGE - 1240

RUN DATE 12/23/2014
TIME 16:49:40

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $12,982.64
00 $12,982.64
00 $1,294.08
00 $1,294.08
00 $14,276.72
00 $14,276.72
00 $1,725.38
00 $1,725.38
59- $0.00
59- $0.00
59- $1,725.38
59- $1,725.38



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

YOLO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL
NON PROP-20
01 30,398 $1,060,697.16

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT $1,060,697.16

PROP-20
01 30,398 $0.00
ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $1,060,697.16

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL $1,060,697.16

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
$4,390.35- $11,861.88 $16,252.23-
$4,390.35- $11,861.88 $16,252.23-
$9,782.75 $12,793.56 $482.24
$9,782.75 $12,793.56 $482.24
$5,392.40 $24,655.44 $15,769.99-
$5,392.40 $24,655.44 $15,769.99-

PAGE - 1241
RUN DATE 12/23/2014
TIME 16:49:40
ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $1,056,306.81
$0.00 $1,056,306.81
$3,493.05- $13,275.80
$3,493.05- $13,275.80
$3,493.05- $1,069,582.61
$3,493.05- $1,069,582.61



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE
YOLO COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 30,398
COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 30,398

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

$1,060,697.16

$1,060,697.16

$0.00

$0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$1,060,697.16

$1,060,697.16

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

MASTER REGISTER

BANK CODE
REVENUE
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTME
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT
$4,390.35- $11,861.
$4,390.35- $11,861.
$9,782.75 $12,793.
$9,782.75 $12,793.
$5,392.40 $24,655.
$5,392.40 $24,655.

PAYMENT TYPE

NT

88

88

56

56

a4

44

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$16,252.

$16,252.

$482.

$482.

$15,769.

$15,769.

23-

23-

24

24

99-

99-

PAGE - 1242

RUN DATE 12/23/2014

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$3,493.

$3,493.

$3,493.

$3,493.

00

00

05-

05-

05-

05-

TIME 16:49:

PAID
AMOUNT

$1,056,306.

$1,056,306.

$13,275.

$13,275.

$1,069,582.

$1,069,582.

40

81

81

80

80

61

61



